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R600140061 RB 40,265.00| 40,265.00 0.00f
R600140062 23.03.2017 RB 1000000648 0.00{ nduT 10N 1T 0.00 0.
R600140062 RB 0.00{ 0.00 n.00f
1
R600140063 | 23.03.2017 RB 1000004893 272,048, 14| frunon 1y 23.03.2017 R2 | 1300003797 272,048, 14 firuiion g 23.03,2017 RX 1600004733 272,048.14] Funins
R600 140063 RB 272,048.14 272,048.14 n.00f
1
R600140064  |27.03.2017 RB 1000004897 _...q_ps_msﬁs_a 27.03.2017 R2 1300000686 14,710.00 Fivus 10017 !—5.33: RX 1600000790 _ 14,710.00| FIVUT 100 15
R600 140064 RB 14,710.00| 14,710.00 0
ﬁ
R600140065  |30.03.2017 RB 1000007007 36,950.00| fiuian i 30.03.2017 R2 1300001015 16,950.00) thwiton s 30.03.2017 RX 1600001122 16,950.00| rivus 19013
|
R600140065 RB 36.950.00 ur-a..-_ .J
A |
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B/F UBAUNNY 2,500.00
03/0,0 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 14,280.00 16,780. 108682 931001
?3/03 60 BCDI14 GFMIS/108682 14,850.00 31,630. 108682 931001
03/03/2560 BCDI4 GFMIS/108682 13,365.00 44,995, 108682 931001
03/03/2560 BCDI14 GFMIS/108682 82,665.00 127,660. 108682 931001
03/03/2560 CWTRC 4431122362 10057377 10,890.00 116,770. 443 561509
03/03/2560 CWTRC 4430489947 10057372 14,850.00 101,920. 1288 69912881
06/03/2560 CWCH WA ATNIN 3410 10057376 10,890.00 91,030. 443 571631
06/03/2560 CWTRC 4261327945 10057378 10,890.00 80,140.00 443 13782
06/03/2560 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#1 10057379 10,890.00 69,250.00 700 90155
06/03/2560 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#1 10057380 10,890.00 58,360.00 700 90155
06/03/2560 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#1 10057374 14,850.00 43,510, 700 90155
06/03/2560 CBCA SBK:14 SBR:829 ICAS 10057375 13,365.00 30,145. 700 90180
06/03/2560 CWTRC 4430139997 10057373 13,365.00 16,780. 443 572541
09/03/2560 CWTRC 4430105863 10057381 14,280.00 2,500. 443 550148
10/03/2560 BCDI14 GFMIS/108682 / r————— 6,380.00 8,880. 108682 931001
m/’o BCD14 GFMIS/108682 d’ltﬁ'\ﬂﬂﬂ‘aﬂ 5,251.00 14,131.00 108682 931001
10/03/2560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 u 35,750.00 49,881, 108682 931001
10/03/2560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8,140.00 58,021. 108682 931001
10/03/2560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 w} 4,160.00 62,181. 108682 931001 |
10/03/2560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 ﬁM/ 5,546.00 67,727.00 108682 931001
10/03/2560 BCDI14 GFMIS/108682 715.00 68,442, 108682 931001
10/03/2560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 (‘l.l'lﬁ Usz ANS qm?ﬂﬁ’ 12,580.00 81,022.00 108682 931001
10/03/2560 BCDI14 GFMIS/108682 Sl e a ﬁ&’ﬂ N 3,000.00 84,022.00 108682 931001
10/03/2560 BCDI14 GFMIS/108682 WINUNIUUTNN 2,000.00 86,022.00 108682 931001
10/03/2560 CWCH 10057389 7,650.00 78,372.00 443 13782
10/03/2560 CWTRC 4431284575 10057382 17,580.00 60,792.00 443 571631
10/03/2560 CWTRC 4261330326 10057388 10,000.00 50,792.00 443 560525
11/03/2560 CWCH 10057383 8,140.00 42,652.00 1288 23623
13/03/2560 CWCH WANUNNT YNNI 3 10057386 5,546.00 37,106.00 443 572541
121103!2560 CWTRC 4431277706 10057390 18,100.00 19,006.00 443 581863
13/03/2560 CWCH 10057385 5,251.00 13,755.00 443 581863
14/03/2560 CWCH 10057387 4,875.00 8,880.00 443 581863
14/03/2560 CWCH 10057368 2,500.00 6,380.00 443 581863
15/03/2560 CWTRC 4430160872 10057384 6,380.00 0.00 443 572541
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U3 Mesue HIBIRUITA 11U
BCDI14 GFMIS/108682 4,493.00
BCDI14 GFMIS/108682 8,400.00
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,428.00
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,380.00
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,640.00
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,300.00
CWTRC 4011581046 10057392 8,400.00
CWTRC 4431284575 10057391 12,813.00
CWTRC 4261330326 10057393 4,428.00
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 ! SR 5,240.00
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 a"\L\mﬂ“aaﬂ 6,440.00
BCDI14 GFMIS/108682 5,029.50
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 " 5,810.00
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 g 1,880.00
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 (UNUTENINS qm_ﬁ'm) 22.600.00
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 viantiauudmsiaty 24,292.00
CWCH 10057394 6,440.00
CWCH 10057396 5,240.00
CWCH unyur Sndad 31 10057397 5,810.00
CWTRC 4430364044 10057399 26,172.00
CWTRC 4436002896 10057395 5,029.50
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 101,300.00
CWTRC 4261328062 10057398 22,600.00
CWTPC 10057400 101,300.00
BCDl14 GFMIS/108682 4,250.00
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,320.00
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 960.00
BCDI14 GFMIS/108682 8,485.00
CBCA CB Debit Round] :CK#1 10068181 4,250.00
CWTRC 4430016771 10068183 6,280.00
CWTRC 4431338322 10068182 8,485.00
BCDI14 GFMIS/108682 7,105.00
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 100,850.00
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 15,785.00
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,000.00
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12,893.E
17,321.00
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21,341
25,641.
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11,680.
16,709.5
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24,399.5
46,999.5
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27,629.50
22,600.00

123,900.00
101,300.00
0.00
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10,530.00
19,015.00
14,765.00
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